1008
 MAGNETIC SWITCHES
Magnetic position monitoring
184
1
0
0
8

Ingress protection class:
The magnetic switches are based on a modular design and can be conditionally arranged individually.
Type key page 186 - 187
Type
Type
Switch function:
Contact material:
Switch behaviour:
Switching capacity:
Switching capacity ATEX Exia / Exm:
Switching frequency:
Switching hysteresis:
Switch function:
Contact material:
Switch behaviour:
Switching capacity:
Switching capacity ATEX Exia / Exm:
Switching frequency:
Switching hysteresis:
0 bar ... 0.5 bar
-60°C ... +180°C
IP 55
0 bar ... 0.5 bar
-60°C ... +180°C
IP 55
Normally open
Rhodium
Monostable
230 V / 1.0 A / 100 VA
100 mA / NAMUR 60 mA
300 / sec.
ca. 5 mm
Stainless steel
Connection cable
-20°C ... +80°C
-60°C ... +180°C
-40°C ... +80°C
G 3/8“
K/E-3/8-V/S/RMO/STB-L70-RU-../PVC
Change over
Rhodium
Monostable
230 V / 0.5 A / 30 VA
100 mA / NAMUR 60 mA
300 / sec.
ca. 5 mm
Stainless steel
Connection cable
-20°C ... +80°C
-60°C ... +180°C
-40°C ... +80°C
G 3/8“
K/E-3/8-V/U/RMO/STB-L70-RU-../PVC
Approvals / Certificates: ATEX / GL / BV / ABS / SIL1

K/E-3/8-V/S/RMO/STB-L100-RU-../PVC
The magnetic switches are based on a modular design and can be conditionally arranged individually.
Type key page 186 - 187
Type
Type
Switch function:
Contact material:
Switch behaviour:
Switching capacity:
Switching capacity ATEX Exia / Exm:
Switching frequency:
Switching hysteresis:
Switch function:
Contact material:
Switch behaviour:
Switching capacity:
Switching capacity ATEX Exia / Exm:
Switching frequency:
Switching hysteresis:
Change over
Rhodium
Monostable
230 V / 0.5 A / 30 VA
100 mA / NAMUR 60 mA
300 / sec.
ca. 5 mm
0 bar ... 0.5 bar
-60°C ... +180°C
IP 55
0 bar ... 0.5 bar
-60°C ... +180°C
IP 55
Normally open
Rhodium
Monostable
230 V / 1.0 A / 100 VA
100 mA / NAMUR 60 mA
300 / sec.
ca. 5 mm
Approvals / Certificates: ATEX / GL / BV / ABS / SIL1
Approvals / Certificates: ATEX / GL / BV / ABS / SIL1
Magnetic Switches / Stainless steel
Heinrich Kübler AG
Ruessenstrasse 4 | CH-6341 Baar | Phone +41 (0)41 766 62 62 | Fax +41 (0)41 766 62 63 | E-Mail info@kubler.ch | Internet www.kubler.ch
190
40
M10 x 1
40
M10 x 1
1
0

Ingress protection class:
The magnetic switches are based on a modular design and can be conditionally arranged individually.
Type key page 186 - 187
Type
Type
Switch function:
Contact material:
Switch behaviour:
Switching capacity:
Switching capacity ATEX Exia / Exm:
Switching frequency:
Switching hysteresis:
Switch function:
Contact material:
Switch behaviour:
Switching capacity:
Switching capacity ATEX Exia / Exm:
Switching frequency:
Switching hysteresis:
Approvals / Certificates:
Approvals / Certificates: GL / BV / ABS / SIL1
GL / BV / ABS / SIL1
0 bar ... 0.5 bar
-10°C ... +180°C
IP 55
Change over
Rhodium
Monostable
230 V / 0.5 A / 20 VA
-
1000 / sec.
ca. 5 mm
Brass
Connection cable
-10°C ... +80°C
-10°C ... +180°C
-10°C ... +80°C
Thread longitudinal, metric M10 x 1 mm
K/LM-10x1-ME/U/RMO/STB-L40-RU-../PVC
0 bar ... 0.5 bar
-10°C ... +180°C
IP 55
Normally open
Rhodium
Monostable
230 V / 1.0 A / 100 VA
-
1000 / sec.
ca. 5 mm
Brass
Connection cable
-10°C ... +80°C
-10°C ... +180°C
-10°C ... +80°C
Thread longitudinal, metric M10 x 1 mm
K/LM-10x1-ME/S/RMO/STB-L40-RU-../PVC
Magnetic Switches / Brass
Heinrich Kübler AG
Ruessenstrasse 4 | CH-6341 Baar | Phone +41 (0)41 766 62 62 | Fax +41 (0)41 766 62 63 | E-Mail info@kubler.ch | Internet www.kubler.ch
191
M12 x 1
70
M12 x 1
70
1

Ingress protection class:
The magnetic switches are based on a modular design and can be conditionally arranged individually.
Type key page 186 - 187
Type
Type
Switch function:
Contact material:
Switch behaviour:
Switching capacity:
Switching capacity ATEX Exia / Exm:
Switching frequency:
Switching hysteresis:
Switch function:
Contact material:
Switch behaviour:
Switching capacity:
Switching capacity ATEX Exia / Exm:
Switching frequency:
Switching hysteresis:
Approvals / Certificates:
Approvals / Certificates: GL / BV / ABS / SIL1
GL / BV / ABS / SIL1
K/LM-12x1-ME/U/RMO/STB-L70-RU-../PVC
0 bar ... 0.5 bar
-10°C ... +180°C
IP 55
Change over
Rhodium
Monostable
230 V / 0.5 A / 30 VA
-
300 / sec.
ca. 5 mm
Brass
Connection cable
-10°C ... +80°C
-10°C ... +180°C
-10°C ... +80°C
Thread longitudinal, metric M12 x 1 mm
0 bar ... 0.5 bar
-10°C ... +180°C
IP 55
Normally open
Rhodium
Monostable
230 V / 1.0 A / 100 VA
-
300 / sec.
ca. 5 mm
Brass

Ingress protection class:
The magnetic switches are based on a modular design and can be conditionally arranged individually.
Type key page 186 - 187
Type
Type
Switch function:
Contact material:
Switch behaviour:
Switching capacity:
Switching capacity ATEX Exia / Exm:
Switching frequency:
Switching hysteresis:
Switch function:
Contact material:
Switch behaviour:
Switching capacity:
Switching capacity ATEX Exia / Exm:
Switching frequency:
Switching hysteresis:
Approvals / Certificates:
Approvals / Certificates: GL / BV / ABS / SIL1
GL / BV / ABS / SIL1
Normally open
Rhodium
Monostable
230 V / 1.0 A / 100 VA
-
300 / sec.
ca. 5 mm
K/PG-9-PA/S/RMO/STB-L60-RU-../PVC
0 bar ... 0.5 bar
-15°C ... +80°C
IP 65
0 bar ... 0.5 bar
-15°C ... +80°C
IP 65
Normally open
Rhodium
Monostable
230 V / 1.0 A / 100 VA
-
1000 / sec.
ca. 5 mm
K/PG-9-PA/S/RMO/STB-L50-RU-../PVC
Polyamide
Connection cable
-15°C ... +80°C
-15°C ... +80°C
-15°C ... +80°C
PG 9
Polyamide
Connection cable
-15°C ... +80°C
-15°C ... +80°C
-15°C ... +80°C
PG 9
Magnetic Switches / Polyamide
Heinrich Kübler AG

Ingress protection class:
The magnetic switches are based on a modular design and can be conditionally arranged individually.
Type key page 186 - 187
Type
Type
Switch function:
Contact material:
Switch behaviour:
Switching capacity:
Switching capacity ATEX Exia / Exm:
Switching frequency:
Switching hysteresis:
Switch function:
Contact material:
Switch behaviour:
Switching capacity:
Switching capacity ATEX Exia / Exm:
Switching frequency:
Switching hysteresis:
Approvals / Certificates:
Approvals / Certificates: GL / BV / ABS / SIL1
GL / BV / ABS / SIL1
Change over
Wolfram
Monostable
230 V / 0.5 A / 30 VA
-
100 / sec.
ca. 2 - 3 mm
Change over
Rhodium
Monostable
230 V / 0.5 A / 30 VA
-
300 / sec.
ca. 5 mm
K/PG-9-PA/U/WMO/STB-L60-RU-../PVC
K/PG-9-PA/U/RMO/STB-L60-RU-../PVC
0 bar ... 0.5 bar
-10°C ... +80°C
IP 65
0 bar ... 0.5 bar
-15°C ... +80°C
IP 65
Polyamide
Connection cable
-15°C ... +80°C
-15°C ... +80°C
-15°C ... +80°C
PG 9
Polyamide
Connection cable
-15°C ... +80°C
-15°C ... +80°C
-15°C ... +80°C
PG 9
Magnetic Switches / Polyamide
Heinrich Kübler AG

Ingress protection class:
The magnetic switches are based on a modular design and can be conditionally arranged individually.
Type key page 186 - 187
Type
Type
Switch function:
Contact material:
Switch behaviour:
Switching capacity:
Switching capacity ATEX Exia / Exm:
Switching frequency:
Switching hysteresis:
Switch function:
Contact material:
Switch behaviour:
Switching capacity:
Switching capacity ATEX Exia / Exm:
Switching frequency:
Switching hysteresis:
Approvals / Certificates:
Approvals / Certificates: GL / BV / ABS / SIL1
GL / BV / ABS / SIL1
Side activated
Side activated
Change over
Rhodium
Monostable
230 V / 0.5 A / 30 VA
-
300 / sec.
ca. 3 - 5 mm
K/PG-9-PA/U/RMO/SEB-L80-RU-../PVC
0 bar ... 0.5 bar
-15°C ... +80°C
IP 65
0 bar ... 0.5 bar
-15°C ... +80°C
IP 65
Normally open
Rhodium
Monostable
230 V / 1.0 A / 100 VA
-
300 / sec.
ca. 3 - 5 mm
K/PG-9-PA/S/RMO/SEB-L80-RU-../PVC
Polyamide
Connection cable
-15°C ... +80°C
-15°C ... +80°C
-15°C ... +80°C
PG 9
Polyamide
Connection cable
-15°C ... +80°C
-15°C ... +80°C
-15°C ... +80°C
PG 9
Magnetic Switches / Polyamide
Heinrich Kübler AG

Ingress protection class:
The magnetic switches are based on a modular design and can be conditionally arranged individually.
Type key page 186 - 187
Type
Type
Switch function:
Contact material:
Switch behaviour:
Switching capacity:
Switching capacity ATEX Exia / Exm:
Switching frequency:
Switching hysteresis:
Switch function:
Contact material:
Switch behaviour:
Switching capacity:
Switching capacity ATEX Exia / Exm:
Switching frequency:
Switching hysteresis:
Approvals / Certificates:
Approvals / Certificates: GL / BV / ABS / SIL1
GL / BV / ABS / SIL1
Change over
Rhodium
Bistable
230 V / 0.5 A / 30 VA
-
1000 / sec.
-
Normally open
Rhodium
Bistable
230 V / 1.0 A / 100 VA
-
1000 / sec.
-
K/PG-16-PA/U/RBI/STB-L75-RU-../PVC
K/PG-16-PA/S/RBI/STB-L75-RU-../PVC
0 bar ... 0.5 bar
-15°C ... +80°C
IP 65
0 bar ... 0.5 bar
-15°C ... +80°C
IP 65
Polyamide
Connection cable
-15°C ... +80°C
-15°C ... +80°C
-15°C ... +80°C
PG 16
Polyamide
Connection cable
-15°C ... +80°C
-15°C ... +80°C
-15°C ... +80°C
PG 16
Magnetic Switches / Polyamide
Heinrich Kübler AG
Ruessenstrasse 4 | CH-6341 Baar | Phone +41 (0)41 766 62 62 | Fax +41 (0)41 766 62 63 | E-Mail info@kubler.ch | Internet www.kubler.ch
196
16
M18 x 1.5
60
80
98
16
M18 x 1.5
60
80

Ingress protection class:
The magnetic switches are based on a modular design and can be conditionally arranged individually.
Type key page 186 - 187
Type
Type
Switch function:
Contact material:
Switch behaviour:
Switching capacity:
Switching capacity ATEX Exia / Exm:
Switching frequency:
Switching hysteresis:
Switch function:
Contact material:
Switch behaviour:
Switching capacity:
Switching capacity ATEX Exia / Exm:
Switching frequency:
Switching hysteresis:
Approvals / Certificates:
Approvals / Certificates: GL / BV / ABS / SIL1
GL / BV / ABS / SIL1
Change over
Rhodium
Monostable
230 V / 0.5 A / 30 VA
-
1000 / sec.
ca. 5 mm
K/LM-18x1.5-PA/U/RMO/STB-L80-RU-../PVC
0 bar ... 0.5 bar
-15°C ... +80°C
IP 65
0 bar ... 0.5 bar
-15°C ... +80°C
IP 65
Normally open
Rhodium
Monostable
230 V / 1.0 A / 100 VA
-
1000 / sec.
ca. 5 mm
K/LM-18x1.5-PA/S/RMO/STB-L80-RU-../PVC

Ingress protection class:
The magnetic switches are based on a modular design and can be conditionally arranged individually.
Type key page 186 - 187
Type
Type
Switch function:
Contact material:
Switch behaviour:
Switching capacity:
Switching capacity ATEX Exia / Exm:
Switching frequency:
Switching hysteresis:
Switch function:
Contact material:
Switch behaviour:
Switching capacity:
Switching capacity ATEX Exia / Exm:
Switching frequency:
Switching hysteresis:
Approvals / Certificates:
Approvals / Certificates: GL / BV / ABS / SIL1
GL / BV / ABS / SIL1
Side activated
Normally open
Rhodium
Monostable
230 V / 1.0 A / 100 VA
-
300 / sec.
ca. 3 - 4 mm
Change over
Rhodium
Bistable
230V / 0.5A / 30VA
-
1000 / sec.
-
K/OP-PA/S/RMO/SEB-L80-RE-../PVC
K/LM-18x1.5-PA/U/RBI/STB-L80-RU-../PVC
0 bar ... 0.5 bar
-15°C ... +80°C
IP 55
0 bar ... 0.5 bar
-15°C ... +80°C
IP 65
Polyamide
Connection cable

Ingress protection class:
The magnetic switches are based on a modular design and can be conditionally arranged individually.
Type key page 186 - 187
Type
Type
Switch function:
Contact material:
Switch behaviour:
Switching capacity:
Switching capacity ATEX Exia / Exm:
Switching frequency:
Switching hysteresis:
Switch function:
Contact material:
Switch behaviour:
Switching capacity:
Switching capacity ATEX Exia / Exm:
Switching frequency:
Switching hysteresis:
Approvals / Certificates:
Approvals / Certificates: GL / BV / ABS / SIL1
GL / BV / ABS / SIL1
Change over
Rhodium
Monostable
230 V / 0.5 A / 30 VA
-
1000 / sec.
ca. 5 mm
K/OP-PA/U/RMO/STB-L80-RE-../PVC
0 bar ... 0.5 bar
-15°C ... +80°C
IP 55
0 bar ... 0.5 bar
-15°C ... +80°C
IP 55
Normally open
Rhodium
Monostable
230 V / 1.0 A / 100 VA
-
1000 / sec.
ca. 5 mm
K/OP-PA/S/RMO/STB-L80-RE-../PVC

Ingress protection class:
The magnetic switches are based on a modular design and can be conditionally arranged individually.
Type key page 186 - 187
Type
Type
Switch function:
Contact material:
Switch behaviour:
Switching capacity:
Switching capacity ATEX Exia / Exm:
Switching frequency:
Switching hysteresis:
Switch function:
Contact material:
Switch behaviour:
Switching capacity:
Switching capacity ATEX Exia / Exm:
Switching frequency:
Switching hysteresis:
Approvals / Certificates:
Approvals / Certificates: GL / BV / ABS / SIL1
GL / BV / ABS / SIL1
Change over
Rhodium
Bistable
230 V / 0.5 A / 30 VA
-
1000 / sec.
-
Normally open
Rhodium
Bistable
230 V / 1.0 A / 100 VA
-
1000 / sec.
-
K/OP-PA/U/RBI/STB-L80-RE-../PVC
K/OP-PA/S/RBI/STB-L80-RE-../PVC
0 bar ... 0.5 bar
-15°C ... +80°C
IP 55
0 bar ... 0.5 bar
-15°C ... +80°C
IP 55
Polyamide
Connection cable

Ingress protection class:
The magnetic switches are based on a modular design and can be conditionally arranged individually.
Type key page 186 - 187
Type
Type
Switch function:
Contact material:
Switch behaviour:
Switching capacity:
Switching capacity ATEX Exia / Exm:
Switching frequency:
Switching hysteresis:
Switch function:
Contact material:
Switch behaviour:
Switching capacity:
Switching capacity ATEX Exia / Exm:
Switching frequency:
Switching hysteresis:
Normally open
Rhodium
Monostable
230 V / 1.0 A / 100 VA
100 mA / NAMUR 60 mA
300 / sec.
ca. 5 mm
Change over
Rhodium
Monostable
230 V / 0.5 A / 30 VA
100 mA / NAMUR 60 mA
300 / sec.
ca. 5 mm
Approvals / Certificates: ATEX / GL / BV / ABS / SIL1
Approvals / Certificates: ATEX / GL / BV / ABS / SIL1
Side activated
K/PG-16-PE/U/RMO/STB-L60-RU-../PVC
0 bar ... 0.5 bar
-15°C ... +80°C
IP 55
0 bar ... 0.5 bar
-15°C ... +80°C
IP 55
K/PG-16-PE/S/RMO/STB-L60-RU-../PVC
Polyethylene
Connection cable
-15°C ... +80°C
-15°C ... +80°C
-15°C ... +80°C
PG 16
Polyethylene
Connection cable
-15°C ... +80°C
-15°C ... +80°C
-15°C ... +80°C
PG 16
Magnetic Switches / Polyethylene
Heinrich Kübler AG

Ingress protection class:
The magnetic switches are based on a modular design and can be conditionally arranged individually.
Type key page 186 - 187
Type
Type
Switch function:
Contact material:
Switch behaviour:
Switching capacity:
Switching capacity ATEX Exia / Exm:
Switching frequency:
Switching hysteresis:
Switch function:
Contact material:
Switch behaviour:
Switching capacity:
Switching capacity ATEX Exia / Exm:
Switching frequency:
Switching hysteresis:
Approvals / Certificates: ATEX / GL / BV / ABS / SIL1
Approvals / Certificates: ATEX / GL / BV / ABS / SIL1
Change over
Rhodium
Bistable
230 V / 1.0 A /  100 VA
100 mA / NAMUR 60 mA
1000 / sec.
-
Normally open
Rhodium
Monostable
230 V / 1.0 A / 100 VA
100 mA / NAMUR 60 mA
1000 / sec.
ca. 5 mm
K/OP-AL/S/RBI/STB-L50-RE-../PVC
0 bar ... 0.5 bar
-30°C ... +80°C
IP 55
0 bar ... 0.5 bar
-30°C ... +80°C
IP 55
K/OP-AL/S/RMO/STB-L50-RE-../PVC
Aluminium
Connection cable
-30°C ... +80°C
-30°C ... +180°C
-30°C ... +80°C
-
Aluminium
Connection cable
-30°C ... +80°C
-30°C ... +180°C
-30°C ... +80°C
-
Magnetic Switches / Aluminium
Heinrich Kübler AG
Ruessenstrasse 4 | CH-6341 Baar | Phone +41 (0)41 766 62 62 | Fax +41 (0)41 766 62 63 | E-Mail info@kubler.ch | Internet www.kubler.ch
203
15.2
3.2
6
6
6
10
15
6 8 10
3.5
20

8
The magnetic switches are based on a modular design and can be conditionally arranged individually.
Type key page 186 - 187
Magnets
Actuation distances
Magnetic Switches / Magnets  / Actuation distances
EVS-L70 K/E-3/8-V/S/RMO/STB-L70-RU-../PVC ~3 ~6 ~10 ~27
EVU-L70 K/E-3/8-V/U/RMO/STB-L70-RU-../PVC ~5 ~9 ~14 ~30
EVS-L100 K/E-3/8-V/S/RMO/STB-L100-RU-../PVC ~3 ~6 ~10 ~27
EVU-L100 K/E-3/8-V/U/RMO/STB-L100-RU-../PVC ~5 ~9 ~14 ~30
MRS10 K/LM-10x1-ME/S/RMO/STB-L40-RU-../PVC ~4 ~7 ~11 ~28
MRU10 K/LM-10x1-ME/U/RMO/STB-L40-RU-../PVC ~10 ~16 ~19 ~38
MRS12 K/LM-12x1-ME/S/RMO/STB-L70-RU-../PVC ~4 ~7 ~11 ~27
MRU12 K/LM-12x1-ME/U/RMO/STB-L70-RU-../PVC ~3 ~6 ~10 ~28
MRS9 K/PG-9-PA/S/RMO/STB-L50-RU-../PVC ~3 ~6 ~10 ~27
KRS9 K/PG-9-PA/S/RMO/STB-L60-RU-../PVC ~3 ~6 ~10 ~27
KRU9 K/PG-9-PA/U/RMO/STB-L60-RU-../PVC ~5 ~9 ~14 ~30
KWU9 K/PG-9-PA/U/WMO/STB-L60-RU-../PVC ~4 ~7 ~11 ~26
GMS9 K/PG-9-PA/S/RMO/SEB-L80-RU-../PVC ~3 ~6 ~10 ~22
GMU9 K/PG-9-PA/U/RMO/SEB-L80-RU-../PVC ~3 ~5 ~8 ~19
GMSM16 K/PG-16-PA/S/RBI/STB-L75-RU-../PVC ~17 ~25 ~32 ~60
GMUM16 K/PG-16-PA/U/RBI/STB-L75-RU-../PVC ~10 ~16 ~23 ~50
GMS18 K/LM-18x1.5-PA/S/RMO/STB-L80-RU-../PVC ~6 ~10 ~15 ~35
GMU18 K/LM-18x1.5-PA/U/RMO/STB-L80-RU-../PVC ~5 ~8 ~12 ~26
GMUM18 K/LM-18x1.5-PA/U/RBI/STB-L80-RU-../PVC ~13 ~19 ~27 ~55
DGS K/OP-PA/S/RMO/SEB-L80-RE-../PVC ~3 ~5 ~9 ~21
DRS K/OP-PA/S/RMO/STB-L80-RE-../PVC ~5 ~7 ~11 ~27
DRU K/OP-PA/U/RMO/STB-L80-RE-../PVC ~3 ~5 ~9 ~17
DRSM K/OP-PA/S/RBI/STB-L80-RE-../PVC ~14 ~20 ~28 ~58
DRUM K/OP-PA/U/RBI/STB-L80-RE-../PVC ~8 ~15 ~20 ~45
KRS16 K/PG-16-PK/S/RMO/STB-L60-RU-../PVC ~4 ~7 ~11 ~27
KRU16 K/PG-16-PK/U/RMO/STB-L60-RU-../PVC ~4 ~6 ~11 ~27
KWU16 K/PG-16-PK/U/WMO/STB-L60-RU-../PVC ~4 ~6 ~10 ~28
FKS-AL  K/OP-AL/S/RMO/STB-L50-RE-../PVC ~4 ~7 ~11 ~27
FKSM-AL  K/OP-AL/S/RBI/STB-L50-RE-../PVC ~17 ~24 ~30 ~55
 Old type  New type Magnets
 M0  M1  M2   M3
Distances in mm
Heinrich Kübler AG